LINAMAR CORP

LINAMAR CORP

ISIN: CA53278L1076

Overview

2024/05/14 21:12:26

Price

52.45 USD

Difference ©  -0.94% (-0.50)
General attributes
ISIN CA53278L1076
Symbol LNR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,989 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

52.05 USD
52.45 USD
52.05 USD
52.95 USD
52.198099 USD
38,487
2,005,162.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &y
2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA53278L1076&ID_NOTATION=2689662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dcf72f9b2429275753d125f9a504f4de6d8852d72b8797eff77b2a9e3134181&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22d5a7210d13e0eea&time=1715857979&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4cff4cf6a512ea797326e11541278f73d162a3878d223787dd92ceb37ef3ac9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed3baa4da47da4378&time=1715857979&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=117b12087c066cad7733bf2dbe968e5d4ea9869b9e2b45a051e7ef0455a61bd8&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a716690792f395c6f&time=1715857979&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=982a670197e6e98f7febc2ce9b3bb115479fbcd65c02077b21a2996729c0a211&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9f1cb63cbcb944619&time=1715857979&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4280868266523209aa59d0e21d57add92562f74540f98d0f5a998e528226558c&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd76c91668af1cd80&time=1715857979&tool=RSC

LINAMAR CORP

Details

2024/05/14 21:12:26

Price
52.45 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.94% (-0.50)

ISIN CA53278L1076
Symbol LNR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,989 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 52.05 USD
High 52.45 USD
Low 52.05 USD
Close (prev. day) 52.95 USD
VWAP 52.198099 USD
Volume (pcs) 38,487
Trading volume 2,005,162.90
Number of trades 8
Last size 224
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - +6.11% -16.39%
Perf (abs.) - +3.02 -10.28
Beta 1.35 1.02 1.24
Volatility 32.09 27.52 36.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LINAMAR CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 48.60 EUR
14

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 71.66 CAD

Exchange 14

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 11:05 48.40 EUR
15

Munich 2024/05/ 08:14 48.60 EUR
15

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:02 48.40 EUR

51.21 USD (90,535
49.03 USD (20,240
49.32 USD (16,500
49.28 USD (9,718
53.57 USD (2024/03/21
45.73 USD (2024/01/16
58.84 USD (2023/08/01
41.19 USD (2023/11/13

— — = — = O ==

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.05 2

4.40 455

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2689662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209754020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146910724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350464636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98327

LINAMAR CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15
2024/05/ 21:12 52.45USD 2.01
14
2024/05/ 12:31 48.20 EUR 0.00
15
2024/05/ 08:14 48.40 EUR 0.00
15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10723

LINAMAR CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Power o Perform

Contact Details
LINAMAR CORP.

Speedvale Avenue West 287 N1H 1C5
Guelph, ON

Telefon: +1 519 836 7550
Fax: +1 519 824 8479
E-mail: investorrelations@linamar.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Linda Chairman of Managing

Hasenfratz Board

Dale Member of Executive

Schneider Committee

Jim Jarrell Member of Executive
Committee

Mark Stoddart Member of Executive
Committee

Roger Fulton Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dennis Member of Supervisory

Grimm Board

James Jarrell Member of Supervisory
Board

Lisa Forwell  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mark Member of Supervisory

Stoddart Board

Terry Reidel  Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investorrelations@linamar.com
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